
  

 

     

2020 WCBS METS RADIO SPRING BROADCAST SCHEDULE 

Date Day Opponent Location Time Pregame 
2/22/20 Saturday SS Miami Marlins Port St. Lucie 1:10 PM 1:00 PM 

      
2/23/20 Sunday St. Louis Cardinals Port St. Lucie 1:10 PM 1:00 PM 

      
2/27/20 Thursday Miami Marlins Jupiter 7:05 PM 7:00 PM 

      
2/29/20 Saturday Houston Astros Palm Beach 1:05 PM 1:00 PM 

      
3/1/20 Sunday SS Washington Nationals Port St. Lucie 1:10 PM 1:00 PM 

      
3/7/20 Saturday Washington Nationals Port St. Lucie 1:10 PM 1:00 PM 

      
3/8/20 Sunday Houston Astros Port St. Lucie 1:10 PM 1:00 PM 

      
3/15/20 Sunday Washington Nationals Port St. Lucie 1:10 PM 1:00 PM 

      
3/21/20 Saturday SS Houston Astros Port St. Lucie 6:10 PM 6:00 PM 

      
3/22/20 Sunday Miami Marlins Port St. Lucie 1:10 PM 1:00 PM 

 


